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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Lüscher Nando (2014) 10.00

+ Gysin Felix (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Graber Felix (2014) 10.00

+ Glauser Ben (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Gasser Dilan (2014) 10.00

+ Schütz Felix (2014) 10.00

1 d Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Muff Lino (2015) 10.00

1 a Tanner Nando (2015) 9.75
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 9.75

1 b Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 9.75
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 9.75

1 c Freivogel Jannik (2014) 9.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75

2 a Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75
- Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.75

2 b Brunner Kilian (2014) 8.75
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.75

3 a Sutter Ramon (2015) 8.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50

3 b Schütz Felix (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

3 c Renaud Gabriel (2015) 8.50
o Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50

3 d Oberlin Noé (2015) 8.50
o Tanner Nando (2015) 8.50

3 e Muff Lino (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

3 f Gysin Felix (2014) 8.50
o Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50

3 g Glauser Ben (2015) 8.50
o Graber Felix (2014) 8.50

3 h Distel Luca (2015) 8.50
o Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Würger Andrin (2011) 10.00

+ Bürgin Yannick (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Padro Giorgio (2012) 10.00

+ Sutter Sebastian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Gysin Thierry (2012) 10.00

+ Kron Lias (2013) 10.00

1 d Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00
+ Probst Julian (2011) 10.00

1 e Britschgi Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 10.00

1 f Brand Noé (2012) 10.00
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 10.00

1 a Stork Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Casanova Damian (2013) 9.75

1 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 c Roth Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Matteo (2013) 9.75

1 d Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 e Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 9.75

1 f Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.75
+ Schaub Marvin (2012) 9.75

2 Bader Damian (2012) 9.00
- Balmer Lars (2013) 9.00

3 a Balmer Lars (2013) 8.75
- Bader Damian (2012) 8.75

3 b Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.75

4 a Sutter Sebastian (2012) 8.50
o Padro Giorgio (2012) 8.50

4 b Scherrer Søren (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Fabio (2013) 8.50

4 c Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Gauch Maurice (2012) 8.50

4 d Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

4 e Probst Julian (2011) 8.50
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

4 f Nussbaumer Nicola (2012) 8.50
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50

4 g Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Roth Jonas (2013) 8.50

4 h Kron Lias (2013) 8.50
o Gysin Thierry (2012) 8.50

4 i Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50

4 j Casanova Damian (2013) 8.50
o Stork Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 k Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Würger Andrin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00

+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

+ Henz Nico (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00

+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

1 d Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 e Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

1 a Thüring Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Henny Andrej (2008) 9.75

1 c Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Dreier Andrin (2008) 9.75

2 a Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.75
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75

2 b Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.75

3 a Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50

3 b Henz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

3 c Henny Andrej (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

3 d Dreier Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 e Bieli Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

3 f Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50


